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LC Meters-Female

8 & U Free SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet50 45.01 27-Aug-16

Free  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 2016100 1:49.65 17-Jun-16

Free  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet200 3:49.60 27-Aug-16

Free  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet400 9:31.42 27-Aug-16

Back  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 201650 52.98 17-Jun-16

Back  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet100 1:49.31 27-Aug-16

Back  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet200 4:50.31 22-Aug-15

Breast  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 201650 1:02.80 17-Jun-16

Fly  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet50 1:03.09 27-Aug-16

10 & U Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Mayflower Invitational 201450 36.42 2-May-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2013 LC Region Four Championship100 1:22.10 12-Jul-13

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Mayflower Invitational 2014200 2:49.33 2-May-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Mayflower Invitational 2014400 5:58.84 2-May-14

Back  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2013 LC Region Four Championship50 46.08 12-Jul-13

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Mayflower Invitational 2014100 1:37.61 2-May-14

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at San Manuel August NTS Meet200 3:26.40 24-Aug-13

Breast  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Mayflower Invitational 201450 52.33 2-May-14

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at San Manuel August NTS Meet50 46.40 24-Aug-13

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at San Manuel August NTS Meet200 3:19.77 24-Aug-13

11-12 Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 201650 30.60 17-Jun-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Long Course Age Group  Championship100 1:05.81 14-Jul-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Long Course Age Group  Championship200 2:22.21 14-Jul-16

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2016 AZ Long Course Age Group  Championship400 5:06.20 14-Jul-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at Oro Valley Open June 2013800 12:31.58 28-Jun-13

Free  SMAN- AZ Gianna Sweeney at San Manuel August NTS Meet1500 23:28.25 24-Aug-13

Back  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at Mayflower Invitational 201450 40.15 2-May-14

Back  SMAN- AZ Gianna Sweeney at Mayflower Invitational 2014100 1:24.78 2-May-14

Back  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at San Manuel August NTS Meet200 3:08.68 24-Aug-13

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at Mayflower Invitational 201450 42.90 2-May-14

Breast  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at Mayflower Invitational 2016100 1:33.69 29-Apr-16

Breast  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 2016200 3:19.78 17-Jun-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Mayflower Invitational 201650 35.15 29-Apr-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 2016100 1:17.73 17-Jun-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 2016200 3:06.70 17-Jun-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Long Course Age Group  Championship200 2:48.03 14-Jul-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Long Course Age Group  Championship400 6:04.19 14-Jul-16

13-14 Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship50 28.51 13-Jul-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming 2017 Senior LC Championship100 1:03.40 27-Jul-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship200 2:15.34 13-Jul-17

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Mayflower Invitational 2018400 5:12.19 4-May-18

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship800 10:41.95 13-Jul-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship1500 20:16.29 13-Jul-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Mayflower Invitational 201850 36.24 4-May-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships100 1:16.71 19-Jul-18

Back  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at TYR Quest for the Rings Meet200 2:48.60 3-Jun-16

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at Mayflower Invitational 2015100 1:31.27 1-May-15

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at Oro Valley Open Jon Borendame Memorial Invite200 3:21.31 20-Jun-14
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13-14 Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at AZ Swimming 2017 Senior LC Championship50 31.62 27-Jul-17

Fly  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming 2017 Senior LC Championship100 1:08.11 27-Jul-17

Fly  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2017 LCAT Suntan Classic200 2:59.38 5-May-17

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships200 2:41.23 19-Jul-18

IM  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2017 LCAT Suntan Classic400 5:59.53 5-May-17

15 & O Free  SMAN Maya Gort                     at Oro Valley Open Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 31.95 20-Jun-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at FORD FNL Long Course Meet100 1:10.25 19-Apr-19

Free  SMAN Maya Gort                     at Oro Valley Open Jon Borendame Memorial Invite200 2:31.41 20-Jun-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Mia C. Dale at FAST Mayflower Invitational400 6:04.44 13-May-22

Free  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at 2017 LCAT Suntan Classic800 11:51.59 5-May-17

Free  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at 2017 LCAT Suntan Classic1500 22:25.25 5-May-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at 2017 Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 38.22 9-Jun-17

Back  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at 2017 LCAT Suntan Classic100 1:18.79 5-May-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at 2017 LCAT Suntan Classic200 2:51.59 5-May-17

Breast  SMAN- AZ Rianna N. Estrada at 2019 Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 45.47 21-Jun-19

Breast  SMAN Maya Gort                     at Oro Valley Open Jon Borendame Memorial Invite100 1:30.19 20-Jun-14

Breast  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at AZ Swimming 2017 Senior LC Championship200 3:23.72 27-Jul-17

Fly  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at AZ Swimming 2017 Senior LC Championship50 34.11 27-Jul-17

Fly  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at 2018 AZ Senior Open LC Championship100 1:11.50 26-Jul-18

Fly  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 2016200 2:49.24 17-Jun-16

IM  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 2016200 2:48.23 17-Jun-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at 2018 AZ Senior Open LC Championship400 6:00.49 26-Jul-18

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship50 28.51 13-Jul-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming 2017 Senior LC Championship100 1:03.40 27-Jul-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship200 2:15.34 13-Jul-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2016 AZ Long Course Age Group  Championship400 5:06.20 14-Jul-16

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship800 10:41.95 13-Jul-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship1500 20:16.29 13-Jul-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Mayflower Invitational 201850 36.24 4-May-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships100 1:16.71 19-Jul-18

Back  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at TYR Quest for the Rings Meet200 2:48.60 3-Jun-16

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at Mayflower Invitational 201450 42.90 2-May-14

Breast  SMAN Maya Gort                     at Oro Valley Open Jon Borendame Memorial Invite100 1:30.19 20-Jun-14

Breast  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 2016200 3:19.78 17-Jun-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at AZ Swimming 2017 Senior LC Championship50 31.62 27-Jul-17

Fly  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at AZ Swimming 2017 Senior LC Championship100 1:08.11 27-Jul-17

Fly  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite 2016200 2:49.24 17-Jun-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships200 2:41.23 19-Jul-18

IM  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2017 LCAT Suntan Classic400 5:59.53 5-May-17
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8 & U Free  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet50 41.43 22-Aug-15

Free  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at Oro Valley Open Jon Borendame Memorial Invite100 1:34.05 19-Jun-15

Free  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet200 3:22.21 22-Aug-15

Free  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet400 7:04.04 22-Aug-15

Free  SMAN Johnny Smallhouse             at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet800 14:38.02 22-Aug-15

Back  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet50 54.19 22-Aug-15

Back  SMAN- AZ Joey Castellanos at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet100 1:59.09 23-Aug-14

Back  SMAN- AZ Ethan Kellam at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet200 4:38.20 23-Aug-14

Breast  SMAN- AZ Mayo Stewart at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet50 57.99 23-Aug-14

Breast  SMAN- AZ Mayo Stewart at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet100 2:07.28 23-Aug-14

Breast  SMAN- AZ Mayo Stewart at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet200 4:38.54 23-Aug-14

Fly  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at Mayflower Invitational 201550 59.62 1-May-15

Fly  SMAN- AZ Rocky Andrade at Oro Valley Open Jon Borendame Memorial Invite100 2:10.76 20-Jun-14

IM  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet200 3:58.67 22-Aug-15

10 & U Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2014 Long Course Age Group State Championship50 33.31 17-Jul-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2014100 1:15.37 2-May-14

Free  SMAN Johnny Smallhouse             at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship200 2:44.48 13-Jul-17

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at Oro Valley Open Jon Borendame Memorial Invite400 5:52.64 20-Jun-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Oro Valley Open June 2013800 12:30.05 28-Jun-13

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at San Manuel August NTS Meet1500 27:07.88 24-Aug-13

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 201450 40.83 2-May-14

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2014100 1:28.11 2-May-14

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet200 3:21.12 23-Aug-14

Breast  SMAN Mayo Stewart                  at TYR Quest for the Rings Meet50 46.09 3-Jun-16

Breast  SMAN Mayo Stewart                  at 2016 AZ Long Course Age Group  Championship100 1:37.07 14-Jul-16

Breast  SMAN Mayo Stewart                  at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet200 3:45.93 27-Aug-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 201450 36.24 2-May-14

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2014100 1:21.04 2-May-14

Fly  SMAN Rocky Andrade                 at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet200 4:24.02 22-Aug-15

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2014200 3:01.24 2-May-14

IM  SMAN Mayo Stewart                  at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet400 7:21.84 27-Aug-16

11-12 Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at TYR Quest for the Rings Meet50 28.36 3-Jun-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2016100 1:03.50 29-Apr-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at TYR Quest for the Rings Meet200 2:18.78 3-Jun-16

Free  SMAN Evan Apuron                   at Mayflower Invitational 2016400 5:01.79 29-Apr-16

Free  SMAN Evan Apuron                   at 2016 May Dayz Beach Party Meet800 10:29.52 14-May-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet1500 20:34.28 22-Aug-15

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at San Manuel Sea Lion Beast NTS Meet50 36.62 22-Aug-15

Back  SMAN Evan Apuron                   at 2016 May Dayz Beach Party Meet100 1:15.68 14-May-16

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at AZAC 2015 May Dayz Beach Party Meet200 2:54.42 16-May-15

Breast  SMAN Riley Stewart                 at 2016 AZ Long Course Age Group  Championship50 38.58 14-Jul-16

Breast  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2016 AZ Long Course Age Group  Championship100 1:23.06 14-Jul-16

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2016200 2:57.68 29-Apr-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at TYR Quest for the Rings Meet50 30.46 3-Jun-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at TYR Quest for the Rings Meet100 1:07.57 3-Jun-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2015 AZ Swimming LC AG State Championship200 2:42.44 16-Jul-15

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2016 May Dayz Beach Party Meet200 2:34.78 14-May-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at TYR Quest for the Rings Meet400 5:31.50 3-Jun-16
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13-14 Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 201850 25.64 4-May-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2018100 56.44 4-May-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships200 2:03.36 19-Jul-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships400 4:29.30 19-Jul-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at Mayflower Invitational 2018800 9:48.48 4-May-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at Mayflower Invitational 20181500 18:28.40 4-May-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 31.49 29-Jun-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2018100 1:08.40 4-May-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships200 2:27.92 19-Jul-18

Breast  SMAN Evan Apuron                   at 2017 Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 34.66 9-Jun-17

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2018100 1:12.30 4-May-18

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2018200 2:36.82 4-May-18

Fly  SMAN Evan Apuron                   at 2017 Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 28.21 9-Jun-17

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2018100 1:00.63 4-May-18

Fly  SMAN Evan Apuron                   at AZ Swimming LC Age Group State Championship200 2:20.11 13-Jul-17

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2018200 2:18.81 4-May-18

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2018400 5:11.05 4-May-18

15 & O Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2021 Mayflower Invitational50 24.17 14-May-21

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 Senior Open LC Championship100 54.60 25-Jul-19

Free  SMAN- AZ Cooper R. Dale at 2024 LC Regional Championship200 2:10.81 12-Jul-24

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 Mayflower Invitational400 4:43.15 3-May-19

Free  SMAN- AZ Cooper R. Dale at FAST Mayflower Invitational800 10:20.13 5-May-23

Free  SMAN- AZ Ethan Kellam at FAST Mayflower Invitational1500 20:33.14 13-May-22

Back  SMAN Evan Apuron                   at 2018 Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 31.09 29-Jun-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Cooper R. Dale at 2024 LC Regional Championship100 1:14.69 12-Jul-24

Back  SMAN Taylor J. Woods               at Mayflower Invitational 2015200 2:37.76 1-May-15

Breast  SMAN Evan Apuron                   at 2018 Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 33.03 29-Jun-18

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 AZ Senior Open LC Championship100 1:09.63 25-Jul-19

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 AZ Senior Open LC Championship200 2:34.61 25-Jul-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 Mayflower Invitational50 26.89 3-May-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 AZ Senior Open LC Championship100 57.85 25-Jul-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at FORD Southwest Classic 2019200 2:13.50 24-May-19

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 AZ LC Senior Open200 2:15.16 25-Jul-19

IM  SMAN Evan Apuron                   at 2018 AZ Senior Open LC Championship400 5:01.65 26-Jul-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2021 Mayflower Invitational50 24.17 14-May-21

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 AZ Senior Open LC Championship100 54.60 25-Jul-19

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships200 2:03.36 19-Jul-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships400 4:29.30 19-Jul-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at Mayflower Invitational 2018800 9:48.48 4-May-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at Mayflower Invitational 20181500 18:28.40 4-May-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 31.09 29-Jun-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Mayflower Invitational 2018100 1:08.40 4-May-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ LC Age Group State Championships200 2:27.92 19-Jul-18

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 Oro Valley Jon Borendame Memorial Invite50 33.03 29-Jun-18

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 AZ Senior Open LC Championship100 1:10.30 26-Jul-18

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 AZ Senior Open LC Championship200 2:34.61 25-Jul-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 Mayflower Invitational50 26.89 3-May-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 AZ Senior Open LC Championship100 57.85 25-Jul-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at FORD Southwest Classic 2019200 2:13.50 24-May-19



Licensed To: San Manuel Sea Lions

RECORDS  San Manuel Sea Lions

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/15/2024  Page 5

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 AZ Senior Open LC Championship200 2:15.16 25-Jul-19

IM SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 AZ Senior Open LC Championship400 5:01.65 26-Jul-18


